DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF PASCO COUNTY

Pasco Learning & Activity Centers of Enrichment 2017 – 2018 PLACE Tuition and Fee Schedule

Weekly Tuition	2017 – 2018
First Child	\$49.00
Second Child	45.00
Additional	35.00
Before School Only	35.00
After School Only	35.00
Summer Tuition	64.00
Other Miscellaneous Fees	
Before/After Drop In	29.00
Full Day Drop In	49.00
Registration Fee (Non-refundable)	25.00
Late Payment Fee	10.00
Late Pick Up Fee:	15.00 per child for every 15 minutes or any portion thereof.

Return Check Fee: Return Check Fee in accordance with Section 68.065(2), Florida Statutes (\$25.00 or an amount of up to 5 percent of the face amount of

the check).

Free Vacation: A vacation credit equal to the normal weekly tuition (two week maximum) is available to sponsors who are enrolled during the regular

school year.

Summer only sponsors will not be eligible for vacation credit.

Drop-in sponsors and subsidized sponsors are not eligible for vacation credit.

Effective August 14, 2017